
The CBS-6000 Series was designed for simplicity.  

The Handle Operated Series brewers save the operator 

time and effort by delivering quick and consistent 

results from your pre-programmed coffee recipe.  

It is the reliable choice for serving high-volumes 

of single batch coffee all day long.

TRUSTED  |  RELIABLE  |  QUALITY

Set it and forget it. 

Brew directly into the ultra 
durable TPD-30 thermal 
dispensers (sold separately). 
Available in multiple power 
confi gurations to effi ciently 
meet your cups-per-hour 
requirement and keep 
energy costs at a minimum. 

Manual water faucet. 

Safely dispense hot water 
away from steam and 
brew basket.

Handle operation — 

a quick start! 

After loading the coffee 
grounds, simply twist the 
handle to begin the brew 
cycle and in minutes your 
perfectly brewed coffee is 
ready to serve – over and 
over again!

Shown with 3.0 Gallon LUXUS® Thermal Dispenser (TPD-30)
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Height 

393/4" [101.0 cm]

Width

211/2" [54.6 cm]

Depth 

213/8" [54.3 cm]

Configuration Code

 

US & CANADA

C61016

C61026

C61036(2)

C61046(2)

INTERNATIONAL

C61076(2)

C61086(2)

Heater

Configuration

2 x 3.0 kW

2 x 4.0 kW

3 x 3.0 kW

3 x 4.0 kW

3 x 3.0 kW

3 x 4.0 kW

Voltage 

120/208-240

120/208-240

120/208-240

120/208-240

220-240/380-415

220-240/380-415

Phase 

1

1

3

3

3

3

(1) Based on standard factory settings: 4.0 minute brew time; 0% prewet; 200°F water.
(2) Requires 3 phase Electrical Power System (Z056).

Water Inlet
3/8" male fl are fi tting

Minimum Flow Rate

1 gpm [3.8 lpm]

Wires

3+G

3+G

4+G

4+G

4+G

4+G

Electrical

Connection

Terminal Block

Terminal Block

Terminal Block

Terminal Block

Terminal Block

Terminal Block

KW

4.6-6.1

6.1-8.1

7.0-9.1

9.2-12.1

7.8-9.1

10.3-12.1

Max Amp

Draw

22.0-25.4

29.3-33.8

19.5-22.4

25.6-29.6

11.8-12.9

15.7-17.1

Gallon [Liter] /Hour

12.0-15.0 [45.4-56.8](1)

15.0-21.0 [56.8-79.5](1)

18.0-21.0 [68.1-79.5](1)

21.0-27.0 [79.5-102.2](1)

18.0-21.0 [68.1-79.5](1)

21.0-27.0 [79.5-102.2](1)

Water Pressure

20-75 psig [138-517 kPa]

Empty Weight

111 lbs [50.3 kg]

Filled Weight

177 lbs [80.3 kg]

Shipping Weight

115 lbs [52.2 kg]

Shipping Dimensions:

38" x 24" x 23" [96.5 x 61.0 x 58.4 cm]

CBS-61H Technical Specifi cations / Accessories

*   Approximate based on maximum power setting.

20" x 8" (500 Per Case) F004

18" x 7" (500/Case) for Half Batch Brew Basket F005

3.0 Gallon LUXUS® Thermal Dispenser (TPD-30) D012

Water Specifi cation

Electrical Confi guration

Measurements

Compatibile Dispensers

Cups per Hour*

Paper Coffee Filters

39-3/4"
[101.0 cm]

23-7/16"
[59.5 cm]

4"
[10.2 cm]

5-1/4"
[13.3 cm]

6-1/2"
[16.5 cm]

9"
[22.9 cm]

11"
[27.9 cm]

21-3/8"
[54.3 cm]

21-1/2"
[54.6 cm]

7"
[17.8 cm]

17"
[43.2 cm]

CBS-61H

#SS14045

Information
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